PNEUMATICSTANAIR
EPCO CYLINDERS5 ISO LARGE BORE
HOW TO ORDER
ORDERING GUIDE
EPC05
ISO6431/VDMA
BORE
125mm
160mm
200mm
STROKE FRONT CLEVIS
Y - DOUBLE
I - SINGLE
SE - SPHERICAL
ROD EYE
REED SWITCHES
D-A73KL
QUANTITY OF
REED SWITCHES
PRESSURE RATING = 10BAR
TEMPERATURE = -20° °C C
LOWER OR HIGHER TEMPERATURE
VERSIONS AVAILBALE
SEE EASTERN PNEUMATICS AND HYDRAULICS
FOR MORE SPECIFICATIONS
~ +80
BASIC - No Mount
LB - FOOT Mount
TC - TRUNION
FA - FRONT FLANGE
FB - REAR FLANGE
CA - SINGLE REAR CLEVIS
CB - DOUBLE REAR CLEVIS
32
Aluminum Alloy
Hard Chrome Plated Carben Steel
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
Hard Anodized,Aluminum Lightweight
Cylinder Body
40 50 63 80 100 32 40 50
NBR
TEFLON
TEFLON
Black Anolized Aluminum Alloy Blocks
Black Anolized Aluminum Alloy Blocks
Plastic Coated Magnetic Material
Broze
Medium Carbon Steel
Brass
63 80 100Cylinder Bore
Cylinder Body
Piston
Piston Rod
Head Cap Seal
Rod/Wiper Seal
O ring/Buffer
bady seal
O ring/Piston Seal
O ring/Cylinder Body
End seal
O ring/Buffer
Cylinder Bore
O ring,Anti-leakage seal
Wear Ring
Self Lubricating Bearing